10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

HanmeHoBaHue npegmeTa

OBX

AHTIMACKUNA A3bIK

Jkonorus

PyccKuiA A3bIK

dusnyeckas KynbTtypa

dun3unka

O6LLecTBO3HaHME
NcTopusa
buonorusa
TexHonorusa
Nutepatypa
AcTpoHOMMUA
Feorpacus
[paBo
Martematunka
SKOHOMMKa
Xnmus
NcekyctBo(MXK)

NHpopmatmka n UKT

Ovpektop MKOY «COLUNe4»

5-11

5-11

5-11

4-11

5-11

7-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-11

7-11

8-11

7-11

5-11

v oo

CocTaB
OpraHun3aLMOHHOr0 KOMUTETa XKIOpU
LLIKO/IbHOTO 3Tana Bcepoccuiickon onumnuaapl
LUKONbHNKOB B MKOY «COLLINo4»
Ha 2020-2021 y4ebHbIi roA.

Knaccbl

Ji

Mpepcepartens

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

MakcypoBa

J

i

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

X.C.

CocTaB xwopu
UneH xtopu
Wamwmnagosa b.K.
Abakapos K.U.
Maromepgosa A.K.
Anunesa 3.M.
KyHunesa M.T.
MWcmannosa C.H.
BalicyHryposa P.M.
fagxunesa M.I.
MBaHYeHKO M.B.
Hasypbuesa M.A4.
MyxTtapoB A.Y
Kyunes C.A4.
AnxamartoBa [l.A.

Atyesa TI.l.

Manaragxunesa A.U.

AbakapoBa M.IO.
Totywesa K.I.
Ab6akapoBa M.IO.
Kasnesa [.K.
Mcmannosa C.H.
MaromepoBa b.A.
Wamwmnpgosa b.K.
Balbynatosa A.P.
fagxunesa M.I.
Maromeposa C.A.
AtyeBa T.I.
nbpepos K.C.
Mcmannosa C.H.
Balicyryposa P.M.
AbakapoBa M.IO.
Totywosa K.I.
Atyesa T.I.
YoHaesa 3.K.
AbakapoBa M.IO.
Totywosa K.I.
Mcmannosa C.H.
NaxuntoBa M.A.

MypTtasanuesa B.M.

Kabaesa M.A.
Atyesa I.l.
dnbpepos K.C.

A.K.Abaynnaes



